1

1
T8
2
T6
T3
T3
T8
T8
T12
T8
T3
T12
T6
15
14
16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

T8
T8
10
T11
T11
13
14
15
16

Windon Memorial

The Knollwood Club

Lake Forest, IL

2018 Windon Memorial Classic

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Team

Michigan State 281
UCLA 292
Northern lllinois 287
Marquette 291
Memphis, U. of 289
Northwestern 289
lowa State 292
South Florida 292
UC Davis 294
Michigan 292
Indiana 289
Purdue 294

Eastern Michigan 291
Southern lllinois 303
Army West Point 295
UNCG 305

286
282
288
285
290
293
291
292
290
293
301
296
304
294
306
303

Scores

567
574
575
576
579
582
583
584
584
585
590
590
595
597
601
608
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+32
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Windon Memorial
The Knollwood Club
Lake Forest, IL
2018 Windon Memorial Classic
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Michigan State 281 286 567
T2 Andrew Walker (4) 67 71 138
T7 Donnie Trosper (2) 71 69 140
T10 James Piot (1) 73 70 143
T27 Troy Taylor Il (3) 70 76 146
T85 Zach Rosendale (5) 79 79 158
2 UCLA 292 282 574
9 Jack Ireland (1) 72 69 141
T10 Eddy Lai (4) 74 69 143
T22 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (2) 73 72 145
T27 Cole Madey (3) 74 72 146
T27 Devon Bling (5) 73 73 146
3 Northern lllinois 287 288 575
T10 Thomas DeMarco (1) 70 73 143
T10 Jordan Less (2) 70 73 143
T18 Michael Mattas (4) 72 72 144
T27 Salvador Rocha (3) 75 71 146
T63 Paul Schlimm (5) 80 72 152
4 Marquette 291 285 576
T2 Oliver Farrell (4) 69 69 138
T10 Matt Murlick (1) 75 68 143
T22 Tyler Leach (3) 70 75 145
T51 Hunter Eichhorn (2) 77 73 150
T83 Austin Kendziorski (5) 79 78 157
5 Memphis, U. of 289 290 579
T10 Brad Bawden (1) 68 75 143
T18 Chase Harris (2) 75 69 144
T36 Isaiah Jackson (3) 70 77 147
T49 Rodi Viasveld (4) 76 73 149
T55 Landon Carner (5) 78 73 151
6 Northwestern 289 293 582
T2 Ryan Lumsden (1) 67 71 138
T22 David Nyfjall (2) 72 73 145
T27 Everton Hawkins (3) 72 74 146
T72 Eric Mcintosh (4) 78 75 153
89 Lucas Becht (5) 80 81 161
7 lowa State 292 291 583
T5 Tripp Kinney (4) 72 67 139
T36 Frank Lindwall (5) 76 71 147
T44 Ricky Costello (2) 72 76 148
T51 Sam Vincent (3) 73 77 150
T74 Lachlan Barker (1) 75 79 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 South Florida 292 292 584
T7 Ryoto Furuya (1) 70 70 140
T36 Albin Bergstrom (3) 75 72 147
T44 Kyle Flexsenhar (2) 72 76 148
T63 Amadeo Figus (4) 75 77 152
T63 Luke Gifford (5) 78 74 152
T8 UC Davis 294 290 584
1 Thomas Hutchison (1) 64 73 137
T22 Ryan Han (2) 76 69 145
T27 Jesse Bratz (5) 76 70 146
T79 Daniel Kim (3) 78 78 156
T87 Matt Robinson (4) 80 79 159
10 Michigan 292 293 585
T18 Nick Carlson (3) 69 75 144
T27 Charlie Pilon (2) 73 73 146
T44 Henry Spring (1) 7 7 148
T49 Patrick Sullivan (5) 75 74 149
T55 Brent Ito (4) 75 76 151
T11 Indiana 289 301 590
T10 Brock Ochsenreiter (2) 70 73 143
T36 Ethan Shepherd (4) 70 77 147
T51 Jake Brown (1) 75 75 150
T51 Evan Gaesser (5) 74 76 150
T72 Mitch Davis (3) 76 77 153
T11 Purdue 294 296 590
T5 Timmy Hildebrand (1) 66 73 139
T44 Joe Weiler (2) 75 73 148
T44 Cole Bradley (4) 75 73 148
78 Andrew Farraye (5) 78 77 155
T79 Matt Lioyd (3) 79 77 156
13 Eastern Michigan 291 304 595
T27 Ty Celone (2) 71 75 146
T36 Cougar Collins (5) 69 78 147
T55 Beau Breault (1) 77 74 151
T55 Zach Sudinsky (3) 74 77 151
T87 Tyler Rayman (4) 78 81 159
14 Southern lllinois 303 294 597
T10 Luke Gannon (2) 71 72 143
T36 Matthis Besard (4) 76 71 147
T55 Peyton Wilhoit (1) 74 77 151
T79 Markus Wilhelmsen (5) 82 74 156
92 Frankie Thomas (3) 83 0 83
15 Army West Point 295 306 601
T27 Justin Williamson (1) 70 76 146
T36 Matt Plunkett (4) 71 76 147
T74 James McKee (3) 77 77 154
T79 Nick Turner (5) 77 79 156
T85 Gunnar Doyle (2) 81 77 158
16 UNCG 305 303 608
T36 Jonathan Brightwell (1) 73 74 147
T63 Nick Lyerly (2) 76 76 152
T63 Bryce Hendrix (3) 77 75 152
T83 Grant Powell (5) 79 78 157
91 Zack Swanson (4) 83 83 166

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T18 Massimo Mbetse (South Florida) 72 72 144
T22 Sean Maruyama (UCLA) 69 76 145
T55 Harrison Mahon (UCLA) 71 80 151
T55 Nate Thomson (Marquette ) 73 78 151
T55 Harry Reynolds (Indiana ) 79 72 151
T63 Andrew Arnehiter (UC Davis) 75 77 152
T63 Thomas Lewis (Purdue) 75 77 152
T63 Yannick Artigolle (Northwestern) 78 74 152
T63 Harrison Murphy (Northwestern) 74 78 152
T74 Pete Griffith (Northwestern) 75 79 154
T74 Patrick Murphy (UCLA) 78 76 154
90 Taisei Negishi (Michigan) 85 77 162
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